
Standing Long Jump
Max Lee Minterne 1 2.14 1
Jamie Galvin Upton Junior 1 2.04 2
Amber Guyatt St Nicholas-at-Wade 2.00 3
Ben Issac Julie Rose Acadamy 2 1.98 4
Ben Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 1 1.98 4
Jack Palmer Minterne 2 1.96 6
Max Morton Tonbridge 1 1.96 6
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 1 1.94 8
Edward Miller Julie Rose Acadamy 1 1.94 8
Kieren Hawkins Invicta East Kent AC 1 1.93 10
Ben Martin Paddock Wood AC 1 1.90 11
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 1.90 11
Matthew Winter Southborough 1 1.88 13
Naomi Hindley Southborough 1 1.88 13
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 1 1.88 13
Kelsey Fuss Upton Junior 3 1.86 16
Harris Rodgers St Nicholas-at-Wade 1.86 16
Shay Dickson Upton Junior 2 1.84 18
Ben Clark MKA Panthers 1 1.84 18
Max Farnell Invicta East Kent AC 1 1.83 20
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green PS 1 1.82 21
Daniel Steadman Ashford AC 1 1.82 21
Matthew Collins Sevenoaks AC 1 1.80 23
Bradley Bird Minterne 2 1.78 24
Jake Gilham MKA Panthers 2 1.76 25
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 1.75 26
Tegan White Julie Rose Acadamy 4 1.74 27
Evie Crouch Southborough 3 1.74 27
William Shannon Julie Rose Acadamy 2 1.72 29
Tom Hume Upton Junior 2 1.70 30
Eve Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 5 1.69 31
Corinne Wake-Smith Invicta East Kent AC 2 1.69 31
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green PS 1 1.69 31
Madeline Gibbons Ditton PS 1 1.68 34
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose Acadamy 3 1.68 34
Una Laqeretabua Paddock Wood AC 1 1.67 36
Dale Musson Julie Rose Acadamy 3 1.67 36
Connor Griffiths St Saviours Jnrs 1.67 36
Ben Manning-Press Julie Rose Acadamy 4 1.64 39
Chloe Fowler Ditton PS 1 1.64 39
Katie McNamara Tonbridge 2 1.64 39
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 1.64 39
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood AC 2 1.62 43
Daniel Sheild Sevenoaks AC 2 1.62 43
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 1.62 43
Tim Bristow Paddock Wood AC 3 1.62 43
James Wood Southborough 2 1.61 47
Sean Moyce Pluckley Primary 1 1.60 48
William Simms Upton Junior 3 1.59 49
Peter Andrews MKA Panthers 2 1.58 50
Ryan Brett Ditton PS 2 1.57 51
Oliver Laing MKA Panthers 1 1.57 51
James Bartholemew Upton Junior 4 1.56 53
Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge 1 1.56 53
Rianna Cripps Lunsford PS 1.56 53
Polly Bishop Minterne 3 1.55 56
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 1.55 56
Madison Cumings Southborough 2 1.53 58
Hannah Kemp Ditton PS 2 1.53 58
Ashley Ally Invicta East Kent AC 2 1.53 58
Chrsitie McCormack Birchington PS 1.52 61
Kian Crawford Julie Rose Acadamy 6 1.52 61
Joseph Bird Sevenoaks AC 2 1.52 61
Sam Askey-Brown Pluckley Primary 1 1.52 61



Kyle Maxworthy Cliftonville PS 2 1.50 65
Tallulah Fulkes Dunton Green PS 2 1.50 65
Ellie Pounder Upton Junior 4 1.48 67
Andrianna Paine Cliftonville PS 2 1.48 67
Charlie Pitcock Birchington PS 1.47 69
Guy Taylor Paddock Wood AC 2 1.47 69
Bluebelle Fulkes Dunton Green PS 2 1.46 71
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose Acadamy 5 1.43 72
Jack Manning-Press Julie Rose Acadamy 6 1.42 73
George Pincott Southborough 3 1.42 73
Georgina Anderson St Saviours Jnrs 1.42 73
Reece Cook Upton Junior 1 1.42 73
Matty Hill Ditton PS 3 1.40 77
Sophie May Dartford H 1 1.40 77
Callum Taylor Paddock Wood AC 3 1.40 77
Bluebell Cliff Minterne 3 1.38 80
Hannah Deal Ditton PS 3 1.35 81
Yasmin Percival Cliftonville PS 1 1.34 82
Ronnie Wiggett Cliftonville PS 1 1.26 83



Vertical Jump
Alex Medway-Smith Cliftonville PS 1 0.53 1
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Acadamy 3 0.50 2
Tamara Anderson St Saviours Jnrs 0.48 3
Alex Ives Upton Junior 1 0.48 3
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Acadamy 1 0.48 3
Chelsea Godley Julie Rose Acadamy 1 0.47 6
Sam Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 4 0.44 7
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood AC 1 0.44 7
Erin Townsend St Nicholas-at-Wade 0.43 9
Stephen Dolan Upton Junior 2 0.43 9
Charlotte Dryland MKA Panthers 1 0.42 11
Harriet Day MKA Panthers 1 0.42 11
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 0.42 11
Shelby Morris Zammit Dartford H 1 0.41 14
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 0.41 14
Anabel Knight Invicta East Kent AC 1 0.40 16
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood AC 1 0.40 16
Harry Tindall Dartford H 1 0.40 16
Alice Fox Upton Junior 1 0.39 19
Sam Taylor Upton Junior 2 0.39 19
Millie Issac Julie Rose Acadamy 6 0.38 21
Jaime-Anne Heyes Julie Rose Acadamy 6 0.38 21
Chantelle Kent Minterne 1 0.38 21
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 0.38 21
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 4 0.38 21
Amie Goetz Austin Minterne 2 0.38 21
Emily Watkins Upton Junior 3 0.38 21
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 1 0.38 21
James O'Brien St Saviours Jnrs 0.37 29
Hardie Kahy Lunsford PS 0.37 29
Finley Pleace Invicta East Kent AC 1 0.37 29
Amber Robson Minterne 2 0.37 29
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 0.37 29
Connor McArthur Dunton Green PS 1 0.36 34
Charlie Wooding Dunton Green PS 1 0.36 34
Amelia Fowler Southborough 1 0.36 34
Max Stanley Minterne 3 0.36 34
Eve Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 5 0.36 34
Stefano Gould Julie Rose Acadamy 5 0.36 34
Sophie Dinney Julie Rose Acadamy 2 0.36 34
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose Acadamy 2 0.36 34
Laura Jakeman Ashford AC 1 0.36 34
Elise Annand Minterne 1 0.35 43
Holly Fielder Invicta East Kent AC 2 0.35 43
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 1 0.35 43
Wiliams Boyes St Nicholas-at-Wade 0.35 43
Gemma Ellis Dunton Green PS 2 0.35 43
Jake Davis MKA Panthers 2 0.35 43
Joshua Ganguli Sevenoaks AC 2 0.35 43
Jack Howe Paddock Wood AC 2 0.34 50
Megan Killick Tonbridge 1 0.34 50
Joe Lewis Tonbridge 1 0.33 52
Thomas Lindsey Lunsford PS 0.33 52
Emma Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 3 0.33 52
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green PS 2 0.33 52
Jordan Brett Upton Junior 4 0.32 56
Gabe Drew Birchington PS 0.32 56
Lucy Howe Paddock Wood AC 2 0.32 56
Kester Ratcliff Ditton PS 1 0.32 56
Talia Burgess Paddock Wood AC 3 0.32 56
Jemma Sampson Pluckley Primary 1 0.32 56
Naomi Hawkins Invicta East Kent AC 2 0.31 62
Jake Hobday Upton Junior 3 0.31 62
Siobhan Kelly Southborough 2 0.31 62



Shannan Scott Ditton PS 2 0.31 62
Toby Ganguli Sevenoaks AC 1 0.31 62
James Hurman Southborough 2 0.30 67
Oliver Cheary Sevenoaks AC 2 0.30 67
Eirlys Withers Southborough 3 0.29 69
Stafford Northcote Southborough 3 0.29 69
Harry Taunton Pluckley Primary 1 0.29 69
Bethany Curtis Cliftonville PS 2 0.29 69
Ebony James Upton Junior 4 0.28 73
Natasha Caldicott Ditton PS 3 0.28 73
Lucy Beldham Ditton PS 3 0.28 73
Alfie Holder Southborough 1 0.28 73
Izzy Turnham-Scott MKA Panthers 2 0.28 73
Abbie Nelhams Paddock Wood AC 3 0.28 73
Claudia Terrana Birchington PS 0.27 79
Liam McCreadie Ditton PS 2 0.27 79
Ayah Hatim Cliftonville PS 1 0.26 81
Bailey Williams Cliftonville PS 2 0.26 81
Joseph Valler Tonbridge 2 0.24 83
Luke Valler Tonbridge 2 0.22 84



Ball Overhead Throw
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 9.75 1
Max Lee Minterne 1 8.75 2
Ben Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 1 8.25 3
Peter Andrews MKA Panthers 2 8.00 4
Eirlys Withers Southborough 3 8.00 4
Sean Moyce Pluckley Primary 1 8.00 4
Callum Taylor Paddock Wood AC 3 7.75 7
Connor McArthur Dunton Green PS 1 7.75 7
Jamie Galvin Upton Junior 1 7.50 9
Shelby Morris Zammit Dartford H 1 7.50 9
Oliver Laing MKA Panthers 1 7.50 9
Kieren Hawkins Invicta East Kent AC 1 7.25 12
Jake Gilham MKA Panthers 2 7.25 12
Alex Medway-Smith Cliftonville PS 1 7.25 12
Jordan Brett Upton Junior 4 7.25 12
Bailey Williams Cliftonville PS 2 7.25 12
Ronnie Wiggett Cliftonville PS 1 7.00 17
Thomas Lindsey Lunsford PS 6.75 18
Max Farnell Invicta East Kent AC 1 6.75 18
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 6.75 18
Max Morton Tonbridge 1 6.75 18
Madison Cumings Southborough 2 6.75 18
Ben Issac Julie Rose Acadamy 2 6.75 18
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 6.75 18
Stephen Dolan Upton Junior 2 6.75 18
Harris Rodgers St Nicholas-at-Wade 6.75 18
Ben Clark MKA Panthers 1 6.50 27
Amber Guyatt St Nicholas-at-Wade 6.50 27
Alex Ives Upton Junior 1 6.25 29
Connor Griffiths St Saviours Jnrs 6.25 29
Matthew Collins Sevenoaks AC 1 6.25 29
Edward Miller Julie Rose Acadamy 1 6.25 29
Charlie Pitcock Birchington PS 6.25 29
Chrsitie McCormack Birchington PS 6.25 29
Shannan Scott Ditton PS 2 6.25 29
Joseph Bird Sevenoaks AC 2 6.25 29
Sam Taylor Upton Junior 2 6.25 29
Matthew Winter Southborough 1 6.25 29
Georgina Anderson St Saviours Jnrs 6.00 39
Rosie Cooper Dunton Green PS 2 6.00 39
James Bartholemew Upton Junior 4 6.00 39
Ryan Brett Ditton PS 2 6.00 39
Max Stanley Minterne 3 6.00 39
Ben Martin Paddock Wood AC 1 6.00 39
Sam Askey-Brown Pluckley Primary 1 6.00 39
Andrianna Paine Cliftonville PS 2 6.00 39
Sam Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 4 6.00 39
Ben Manning-Press Julie Rose Acadamy 4 6.00 39
Rianna Cripps Lunsford PS 5.75 49
Harry Tindall Dartford H 1 5.75 49
Evie Crouch Southborough 3 5.75 49
Matty Hill Ditton PS 3 5.75 49
Charlie Wooding Dunton Green PS 1 5.75 49
Una Laqeretabua Paddock Wood AC 1 5.75 49
Alfie Holder Southborough 1 5.75 49
Bradley Bird Minterne 2 5.75 49
Jack Palmer Minterne 2 5.75 49
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose Acadamy 3 5.50 58
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks AC 1 5.50 58
Gemma Ellis Dunton Green PS 2 5.50 58
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 5.50 58
Hannah Owen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 5.50 58
Daniel Sheild Sevenoaks AC 2 5.50 58
William Shannon Julie Rose Acadamy 2 5.50 58



Emma Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 3 5.25 65
Guy Taylor Paddock Wood AC 2 5.25 65
Chloe Fowler Ditton PS 1 5.25 65
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 5.00 68
Joe Lewis Tonbridge 1 5.00 68
William Simms Upton Junior 3 5.00 68
Stefano Gould Julie Rose Acadamy 5 5.00 68
James Wood Southborough 2 5.00 68
Tim Bristow Paddock Wood AC 3 4.75 73
Millie Issac Julie Rose Acadamy 6 4.75 73
Naomi Hawkins Invicta East Kent AC 2 4.75 73
Katie McNamara Tonbridge 2 4.75 73
Lucy Beldham Ditton PS 3 4.50 77
Alice Ralph Paddock Wood AC 2 4.50 77
Jake Hobday Upton Junior 3 4.50 77
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 1 4.50 77
Holly Fielder Invicta East Kent AC 2 4.50 77
Ryan Adams Ditton PS 1 4.50 77
Jack Manning-Press Julie Rose Acadamy 6 4.25 83



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Sophie Dinney Julie Rose Acadamy 2 60 1
Tegan White Julie Rose Acadamy 4 59 2
Peaches Fulkes Dunton Green PS 1 57 3
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Acadamy 1 56 4
Charlotte Tappenden Julie Rose Acadamy 2 56 4
Laura Jakeman Ashford AC 1 56 4
Amie Goetz Austin Minterne 2 55 7
Sophia Goldsmith Dunton Green PS 1 55 7
Charlotte Dryland MKA Panthers 1 55 7
Elise Annand Minterne 1 55 7
Alishia Mason Ashford AC 1 54 11
Chantelle Kent Minterne 1 54 11
Emily Watkins Upton Junior 3 54 11
Bluebelle Fulkes Dunton Green PS 2 53 14
Amber Robson Minterne 2 53 14
Hannah Deal Ditton PS 3 53 14
Harriet Day MKA Panthers 1 53 14
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Acadamy 3 53 14
Toby Ganguli Sevenoaks AC 1 52 19
Joshua Ganguli Sevenoaks AC 2 52 19
Tom Hume Upton Junior 2 52 19
Jessica Lusher Lunsford PS 52 19
Polly Bishop Minterne 3 52 19
Toby Ralph Paddock Wood AC 1 52 19
Chelsea Godley Julie Rose Acadamy 1 51 25
Kian Crawford Julie Rose Acadamy 6 51 25
Alice Fox Upton Junior 1 51 25
Katie Mills Ashford AC 2 51 25
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 51 25
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood AC 1 51 25
Ellie Clinton Sevenoaks AC 1 50 31
Tallulah Fulkes Dunton Green PS 2 50 31
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 50 31
Izzy Turnham-Scott MKA Panthers 2 50 31
Ellie Pounder Upton Junior 4 50 31
Dale Musson Julie Rose Acadamy 3 50 31
Megan Killick Tonbridge 1 50 31
Hannah Kemp Ditton PS 2 50 31
Corinne Wake-Smith Invicta East Kent AC 2 49 39
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 4 49 39
Bluebell Cliff Minterne 3 49 39
Jemma Sampson Pluckley Primary 1 48 42
Shay Dickson Upton Junior 2 48 42
Jaime-Anne Heyes Julie Rose Acadamy 6 48 42
Anabel Knight Invicta East Kent AC 1 48 42
Charlotte McGowan Julie Rose Acadamy 5 48 42
Madeline Gibbons Ditton PS 1 47 47
Stafford Northcote Southborough 3 47 47
Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge 1 47 47
Hardie Kahy Lunsford PS 47 47
Yasmin Percival Cliftonville PS 1 46 51
Kester Ratcliff Ditton PS 1 46 51
Erin Townsend St Nicholas-at-Wade 46 51
Ashley Ally Invicta East Kent AC 2 46 51
Finley Pleace Invicta East Kent AC 1 46 51
Liam McCreadie Ditton PS 2 46 51
Naomi Hindley Southborough 1 45 57
Jake Davis MKA Panthers 2 44 58
Natasha Caldicott Ditton PS 3 44 58
James O'Brien St Saviours Jnrs 44 58
Wiliams Boyes St Nicholas-at-Wade 43 61
Amelia Fowler Southborough 1 43 61
Tamara Anderson St Saviours Jnrs 43 61
Hannah Owen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 43 61



James Hurman Southborough 2 43 61
Abbie Nelhams Paddock Wood AC 3 42 66
Luke Valler Tonbridge 2 42 66
Sophie May Dartford H 1 41 68
Bethany Curtis Cliftonville PS 2 41 68
Kyle Maxworthy Cliftonville PS 2 41 68
Lucy Howe Paddock Wood AC 2 41 68
Jack Howe Paddock Wood AC 2 41 68
Claudia Terrana Birchington PS 40 73
Ebony James Upton Junior 4 39 74
Talia Burgess Paddock Wood AC 3 38 75
Gabe Drew Birchington PS 38 75
Kelsey Fuss Upton Junior 3 37 77
Oliver Cheary Sevenoaks AC 2 36 78
George Pincott Southborough 3 36 78
Reece Cook Upton Junior 1 36 78
Ayah Hatim Cliftonville PS 1 34 81
Harry Taunton Pluckley Primary 1 30 82
Joseph Valler Tonbridge 2 30 82
Siobhan Kelly Southborough 2 28 84


